
Pos 

Rookie 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

Rookie 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

8 

47 

1 

24 

93 

44 

533 

28 

4 

38 

23 

5 

6 

93 

66 

18 

64 

25 

66 

23 

5 

22 

Name 

Leon JURCAK 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Simone TITA 

Mark MEDICA 

Tomislav NOVAK 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Adrian LUCSKAI 

Luca GIROTTO 

George Silviu POP 

Claudio BELLAMOLI 

Grega IVANSEK 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Guido ZANI 

Matevz MIKUZ 

Andrej KOZEL 

Marko KOSULJANDIC 

Daniele PANTE 

Ivan SENJAK 

Tobias BRAUNHOFER 

Marko HREN 

Ugo GRILLO 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Luca BORLINI 

Motorcycle 

KTM SuperDuke R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 848 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

9:53.644 

9:54.371 

9:54.445 

10:00.942 

10:07.368 

10:08.999 

10:11.267 

10:14.786 

10:18.083 

10:18.501 

10:19.740 

10:20.736 

10:20.775 

10:47.956 

11:01.799 

9:53.675 

10:33.482 

10:33.714 

10:38.252 

10:40.073 

10:49.907 

7:18.475 

2:21.340 

Diff 

0.727 

0.801 

7.298 

13.724 

15.355 

17.623 

21.142 

24.439 

24.857 

26.096 

27.092 

27.131 

54.312 

1:08.155 

DQ 

0.232 

4.770 

6.591 

16.425 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:37.508 

1:38.004 

1:37.370 

1:38.482 

1:39.211 

1:39.786 

1:40.250 

1:40.096 

1:40.378 

1:40.628 

1:40.646 

1:40.738 

1:41.017 

1:44.913 

1:46.932 

1:36.746 

1:38.928 

1:38.810 

1:39.017 

1:40.024 

1:41.038 

1:38.935 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.727 

Avg. Speed 

151,655 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.370 

Best Speed 

154,101 

Best Lap by 

47 - Simone TITA 

2nd King of Weekly 2022. 

14.06.2022. 

ROOKIE 600+1000   +1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:33:50 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.6.2022. 13:30 


